Bulk Materials Handling Equipment
PO Box 111, Charlestown NSW 2290
Unit 7/8 Kilcoy Drive, Tomago NSW 2322
P: 1300 026 011 | E: graham@bulkquip.com.au
1
ABN: 35 139 258 816
OZB PNEUMATIC ACTUATORS

Bulk Materials Handling Equipment
PO Box 111, Charlestown NSW 2290
Unit 7/8 Kilcoy Drive, Tomago NSW 2322
P: 1300 026 011 | E: graham@bulkquip.com.au
4
ABN: 35 139 258 816
ACPS PNEUMATIC ACTUATORS
The ACMS series manual levers are manufactured specifically for slide valves, providing a trouble-free and
durable service life. Additionally, the ACPS series pneumatic actuators are designed for slide valves and
come complete with pneumatic pistons and mounting elements.
Type Suitable Valve ØPneumatic Cylinder
(mm)
`Stroke
(mm)
ACPS150.63 SV.150 63 140
ACPS200.63 SV.200 63 190
ACPS250.63 SV.250 63 240
ACPS300.63 SV.300 63 290
ACPS350.80 SV.350 80 340
ACPS400.80 SV.400 80 385
Type Suitable Valve ØPneumatic Cylinder
(mm)
`Stroke
(mm)
ACPS150.80 SV.150 80 140
ACPS200.80 SV.200 80 190
ACPS250.80 SV.250 80 240
ACPS300.80 SV.300 80 290
Type Suitable Valve ØPneumatic Cylinder
(mm)
`Stroke
(mm)
ACPS300.100 SV.300 100 290
ACPS350.100 SV.350 100 340
ACPS400.100 SV.400 100 385
For Standard Applications
For Heavy Duty Applications
For Extra-Heavy Duty Applications*
* Adaptor Required